

PRACTICE AREAS

Family Law

Appellate Advocacy

Alexandra N. Doner

Attorney

Contact

Direct: (319) 896-4076	Location: Cedar Rapids
Fax: (319) 366-1917	Email: adoner@spmblaw.com

Alexandra N. Doner is a family law attorney. Since 2021, Ms. Doner has counseled hundreds of individuals and families to help navigate their individualized issues in order to meet their objectives.

Ms. Doner is passionate about family law, where she takes a client-centered approach to guide her clients through legal matters. She values collaboration with her clients, ensuring that they feel heard and supported while developing legal strategies.

Ms. Doner's family law practice focuses on the following:

- Family Law Litigation
- Child Representation
- Guardianships for Minor Children
- Adoption
- Premarital Agreements
- Appellate Advocacy

Bar Admissions

• lowa, 2021

Education

- University of Iowa College of Law, JD, 2021
- University of Iowa, BA, 2018

Professional & Community Affiliations

Professional Memberships

- Iowa State Bar Association
 - ° Family & Juvenile Law Section
- Linn County Bar Association
 - o Family Law Committee

Community Involvement

Iowa Humane Alliance

Presentations

"Assisting with Family Law Intake and Best Practices for Client Communication" at the 2024 Iowa Family Law Paralegal Seminar, presented by HalfMoon Education Inc.

News & Events

SPMB Welcomes Attorney Alexandra N. Doner, 02/26/2025